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Generate and Analyze Ethernet (Next-Generation 10G Ethernet/IP Tester)
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Specifications

Power

(2428 USB 2.0

1000 Mbps
CAT-5 Interface

1000 Mbps 10Gbps
Fiber Interface Fiber Interface

Ports on 10G Hardware Unit

2 x 1G Base-X Optical OR 1000 Base-T Electrical
I nterf aces: |2x10GBase-SR, -LR -ER Optical only
Single Mode or Multi Mode Fiber SFP support with LC connector

Protocol s: RFC 2544 compliance
Bus I nterf alusB2.0
External P o [+12 Volts, 2.2 Amps

Length: 6.39 in. (162.3 mm)
Width: 9.96 1 .n(252.9 mm)
Height: 2.10 in (53.3 mm)
Weight: 3.75 Ibs. (1.7 kg)
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